110
THE VERSATILE
MBS PICKSTAR
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
111
Modern factories are geared towards high speed production. Time pressure increases
constantly. Changeover time between production runs need to be shorter.
Therefore product cycles and demanding customers require a new dimension in flexibility.

 2
7
Order Code
Description Base Part Cover Castors BKS2x07 Weight
Roller Track Kit, 250 mm 1 1 7 - MAT4561 0.112 kg
Roller Track Kit, cut to length, 108 mm 1 1 3 - MAL4561SNN0108 0.048 kg
Roller Track Kit, cut to length, 143 mm 1 1 4 - MAL4561SNN0143 0.064 kg
Roller Track Kit, cut to length, 178 mm 1 1 5 - MAL4561SNN0178 0.080 kg
Roller Track Kit, cut to length, 213 mm 1 1 6 - MAL4561SNN0213 0.096 kg
Roller Track ESD Kit, 250 mm 1 1 7 1 MAT4563 0.114 kg
Roller Track ESD Kit, cut to length, 108 mm 1 1 3 1 MAL4563SNN0108 0.049 kg
Roller Track ESD Kit, cut to length, 143 mm 1 1 4 1 MAL4563SNN0143 0.065 kg
Roller Track ESD Kit, cut to length, 178 mm 1 1 5 1 MAL4563SNN0178 0.082 kg
Roller Track ESD Kit, cut to length, 213 mm 1 1 6 1 MAL4563SNN0213 0.098 kg
Order Code
ESD Conductivity
Drawing dimensions in mm
Scope of Delivery

40
30
Order Code
Description Base Part Cover Castors BKS2x07 Weight
Roller Track with Side Guide Kit, 250 mm 1 1 7 - MAT4591 0.122 kg
Roller Track with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 108 mm 1 1 3 - MAL4591SNN0108 0.052 kg
Roller Track with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 143 mm 1 1 4 - MAL4591SNN0143 0.070 kg
Roller Track with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 178 mm 1 1 5 - MAL4591SNN0178 0.087 kg
Roller Track with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 213 mm 1 1 6 - MAL4591SNN0213 0.104 kg
Roller Track ESD with Side Guide Kit, 250 mm 1 1 7 1 MAT4593 0.124 kg
Roller Track ESD with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 108 mm 1 1 3 1 MAL4593SNN0108 0.053 kg
Roller Track ESD with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 143 mm 1 1 4 1 MAL4593SNN0143 0.071 kg
Roller Track ESD with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 178 mm 1 1 5 1 MAL4593SNN0178 0.089 kg
Roller Track ESD with Side Guide Kit, cut to length, 213 mm 1 1 6 1 MAL4593SNN0213 0.106 kg
Order Code
ESD Conductivity
Drawing dimensions in mm
Scope of Delivery

40
20
Order Code
Description Base Part Insert IBS M08x025 Weight
Front Part ESD Stop Kit 1 1 (stop) 1 MAT4553 0.036 kg
Front Part ESD Flat Kit 1 1 (flat) 1 MAT4555 0.034 kg
Front Part ESD Left Kit 1 1 (left) 1 MAT4557 0.035 kg
Front Part ESD Right Kit 1 1 (right) 1 MAT4559 0.035 kg
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
Scope of Delivery
Base Part
Base Part
Base Part
Base Part
IBS M08x025
IBS M08x025
IBS M08x025
IBS M08x025
Variable Inserts
ESD Conductivity
max. 5 mm
The Roller Tracks are connected
using snap-in connections.
Gap between Roller Track and Base Part can be closed
by a Variable Insert
MAT4553
MAT4555
MAT4557
MAT4559
MAT455_  Front Part
Surface resistance per Front Part
RS
 < 35 MΩ
MAT4553
MAT4555
MAT4557
MAT4559
Stop Insert
Flat Insert
Left Insert
Right Insert
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
122
Application
Slowing down the transported product
Technical Data
Material: TPV rubber, black
16
.8
27.6
27
16
.412
.37.
7
14
22
4
Order Code
Description Weight
Brake for Roller Track  MAT4580 0.003 kg
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
5 4
• Easy retrofitting possible.

2.5
30
Order Code1
Description Weight/Meter
Sliding Rail, cut to length MAL4530SNN 0.290 kg
Sliding Rail, stock length 1200 mm MAL4530NNN 0.290 kg
Sliding Rail with Side Guide, cut to length MAL4532SNN 0.330 kg
Sliding Rail with Side Guide, stock length 1200 mm MAL4532NNN 0.330 kg
Sliding Rail with Center Guide, cut to length MAL4534SNN 0.330 kg
Sliding Rail with Center Guide, stock length 1200 mm MAL4534NNN 0.330 kg
Order Code
Load
1) Please complete the order by adding the length parameters for cut to length orders.
Drawing dimensions in mm

44
7.5
Order Code
Description Base Part Clamping Part Adapter plate Insert BKS 2x07 Weight
Tube Adapter ESD Kit 1 1 1 - 1 MAT3031 0.054 kg
Tube Adapter ESD Stop Kit 1 1 1 1 (stop) 1 MAT3033 0.061 kg
Tube Adapter ESD Flat Kit 1 1 1 1 (flat) 1 MAT3035 0.059 kg
Tube Adapter ESD Left Kit 1 1 1 1 (left) 1 MAT3037 0.060 kg
Tube Adapter ESD Right Kit 1 1 1 1 (right) 1 MAT3039 0.060 kg
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
63
.5

43
9.5
Order Code
Description Adapter plate Insert SKS M04x012 BLS M004 TIN 4504 Weight
Extrusion Adapter ESD Kit 1 - 1 1 1 MAT4031 0.027 kg
Extrusion Adapter ESD Stop Kit 1 1 (stop) 1 1 1 MAT4033 0.034 kg
Extrusion Adapter ESD Flat Kit 1 1 (flat) 1 1 1 MAT4035 0.032 kg
Extrusion Adapter ESD Left Kit 1 1 (left) 1 1 1 MAT4037 0.033 kg
Extrusion Adapter ESD Right Kit 1 1 (right) 1 1 1 MAT4039 0.033 kg
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
62
.5

43
9.5
Order Code
Description Adapter plate Insert  SSS 4x10 Weight
Adapter ESD Kit 1 - 4 MAT9031 0.017 kg
Adapter ESD Stop Kit 1 1 (stop) 4 MAT9033 0.024 kg
Adapter ESD Flat Kit 1 1 (flat) 4 MAT9035 0.022 kg
Adapter ESD Left Kit 1 1 (left) 4 MAT9037 0.023 kg
Adapter ESD Right Kit 1 1 (right) 4 MAT9039 0.023 kg
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
Scope of Delivery
Square Protrusion

Ø 30
5
Order Code
Description Weight
End Cap for Round Tube 30x2 CAP3002 0.004 kg
Order Code
Order Code
1) Please complete the order by adding the length parameters for cut to length orders.
Drawing dimensions in mm
Order Code1
Description Weight/Meter
Round Tube 30x2, cut to length PIL3002SNN 0.475 kg
Round Tube 30x2, stock length 6050 mm PIL3002NNN 0.475 kg
Round Tube 30x2, 175 pcs., stock length 6050 mm PIL3002PAC 0.475 kg
PIL3002 Round Tube 30x2
CAP3002 End Cap For Round Tube 30x2
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
131
Application